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Star Coaster - Metal Earth - Stomp Rocket - Zing Toys - Funsport - Throwing Toys - Ecoline Kitesw w w. inven to-hq .c om



	‣ Table of Contents

Table of Contents - List of Abbreviations / About Us........................... 002

Team Invento & Team America............................................................ 003

Invento B2B Webshop / Spare Parts & Repair Service......................... 004

Invento Customer Services & Nature Protection................................. 005

Addict-A-Ball..................................................................................... 006

Invento Just Play Magnetic Games..................................................... 007

Vision Impossible............................................................................... 008

Metal Earth 3D Metal Model Kits - Aviation / Vehicles........................ 010

Metal Earth 3D Metal Model Kits - Ships / Architecture / Animals...... 011

Metal Earth 3D Metal Model Kits - STAR WARS™........................ 012-013

Metal Earth 3D Metal Model Kits - Premium Series.....................014-015

Paint Pop Paint Sticks.................................................................016-017

World's Smallest.........................................................................018-019

Brainstorm - My Very Own & Outdoor Adventure................................ 021

Brainstorm - Projector Torches / Glow in the Dark Pens..............022-023

Brainstorm - The Original Glow Stars......................................... 024-025

Invento "power & control" - RC Vehicles............................................. 027

Invento "power & control" - RC Watercrafts............................... 028-030

Invento "power & control" - RC Fishes................................................ 031

Invento "tech & build" - Star Coaster.................................................. 033

Stomp Rocket............................................................................. 034-035

Zing	.............................................................................................037-038

Invento "fun & sport" - Slackline / Flash Roller / Juggling Balls........ 039

Throwing Toys (Disceez)..............................................................040-041

Throwing Toys (Disceez & Invento "fun & sport") ...............................042

Wham-O Frisbee......................................................................... 043-044

Ecoline: The Economical Kite Collection..................................... 045-054

Dealer Catalogs, Endconsumer Flyers & Displays................................ 055

	‣ List of Abbreviations
	 Minimum Order Quantity: MOQ
	 Case Pack: CP
	 Master Carton: MC

About Us

For more than 35 years, Invento is synonymous with imaginative  
fun and leisure activities, for a liveable world, for young and old, 
indoors and outdoors. As an antipole to an increasingly hectic 
everyday life, people today are looking for leisure activities that 
focus on fun, relaxation and deceleration. Invento is prepared for 
these expectations and shapes the leisure time of young and old in 
many ways and with an exceptional product range.  
Kites, windspinners, toys - the Invento range includes exceptional, 
innovative and high-quality products that have a touch of something 
special. With our products, we improve people‘s well-being to better 
meet the ever-increasing challenges of everyday life.

„HQ“ - Created For Fun, Engineered To Last: 

With our „HQ“ umbrella brand, we hold a leading position worldwide 
in the markets for Kites and Windspinners. Due to high quality 
standards, good customer service, a versatile product range and 
the development of products by our own German team, Invento 
differs from its competitors and creates a lasting confidence in the 
performance of our products. 
 
Toys - „Invento just play“ and brands from all over the world: 

Our own toy ranges under the umbrella brand „Invento just play“ 
stand for extraordinary playing experiences and high quality 
standards. With a passion for products beyond the ordinary, we 
complement our own product lines with a variety of well-known 
brands from all around the world. Let us take you on a discovery trip 
through our exciting catalogues.
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Team Invento

Team America

Heinz Hoffmeier 
Owner/Managing Director

Chris Shultz 
Vice President

Melanie Baxmeyer 
Sales

Tim Baxmeyer 
Owner/Managing Director

Julia Baxmeyer 
Sales

Özlem Cebe 
Sales

Matthias Franke 
Product Development

Marion Rottinghaus 
Accounting

Kelli Gallimore 
Accounting

Steffen Bureck 
Purchase

Anke Funk 
Quality Assurance/Prototyping

Gundolf Grütz 
Warehouse

Hans Pinkenburg 
Owner/Managing Director

Chris Maxa 
Sales

Rika Lüttmann 
Sales

Volker Busch 
Sales

Rüdiger Ladewig 
Network Administration

Rick Desaever 
Sales

Rilana Mull 
Media Design

Alex Hesse 
Product Development

Christina Pieper 
Accounting

Brett Saner 
Warehouse Manager

Marno Tiede 
Logistics

Andrea Hoedt-Konken 
Technical Design

Nils Oberdalhoff 
Warehouse

Leon Precht 
Warehouse
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The Invento B2B Webshop:  
Fast, practical and super easy!
Place your future orders quite comfortably in our webshop 
on www.invento-hq.com, which is exclusively addressed to 
retailers - work faster, easier and more convenient. 
Our B2B webshop offers you numerous advantages:

	� Optimum of convenience: Boot PC – log into the 
webshop – place your order!

	� Web shop orders will be given top priority – acceleration 
of order processing!

	� Place orders at any time suitable for you – 24 hours a 
day, 7 days a week and 365 days a year!

	� Real-time inventory information on the product and in 
the shopping cart

	� Most recent information regarding remainders, special 
offers, novelties and best-selling items

	� Multimedia product information (e.g. videos)

	� Download of product images

	� Search, select and order quickly

	� Compose individual digital reminders (time savings in 
follow-up orders)

	� Improved transparency: Order history for ongoing and 
completed orders, information on outstanding balances, 
backorder overview, and invoice download

	� Sales overview for current year and the two previous 
years

	� Automatic notification for product restock by providing 
an email address

Easily activate your access to our B2B webshop in 
just a few steps:

1.	Visit our “Forgot Password” page. You can go  
directly to it via this link:  
https://www.invento-hq.com/forgot-password.aspx

2.	In the next step, enter your email address.

3.	The system will send a temporary login password to 
the specified email address.

4.	After logging in, we recommend changing the pass-
word in your account view for security reasons (this 
is optional).

Alternatively, you can also request your password in 
person. We gladly will inform you about  your password 
on the phone or by email.

Register now and enjoy special advantages!
To access our webshop, you simply need your email address 
and password! 

Spare parts and repair service for HQ kites

With a kite from HQ, consumers rely on the highest quality 
in kite sports. Nevertheless, under harsh operating  
conditions, damage can occur or parts can be lost 
through inattentiveness.

For this reason, Invento offers dealers and end users a 
comprehensive spare parts and repair service if some-
thing breaks or the question arises whether a repair is 
worthwhile.

Should you have any questions with respect to spare 
parts or repair service, do not hesitate to contact us. 
Many spare parts can be ordered directly from the online 
store. We handle the shipping of replacement parts or the 
repair of an HQ kite by qualified specialists as quickly as 
possible.

Interested in our kite and wind spinner collection?
Simply request our catalogues for kites and wind spinners 
by calling +49 (0)4402 9262-0. You can also find infor-
mation about our catalogues on page 55.

Children‘s kites, bigger single-line kites or stunt kites  
from HQ - always the perfect choice.
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Invento Customer Services + 
Nature Protection
For us, service means more than just the 
timely delivery of goods at a reasonable 
price. We offer our customers a variety of 
helpful services:

Nature Conservation and Environmental 
Protection

As a long-standing partner of NABU, we 
have been actively committed to species 
conservation for many years by creating 
natural habitats for animals on our company 
grounds and promoting biodiversity. Since 
2012, we have been generating electricity 
with a photovoltaic system, which was 
expanded to 50 kWhp after an energy audit. 
In 2024 alone, this initiative helped us save 
approximately 22 tons of CO2, significantly 
reducing our environmental impact.  
Additionally, installed heat pumps contri-
bute to further reducing the consumption 
of fossil fuels. Complementary measures, 
such as electronically controlled room ther-
mostats and improved insulation, help us 
sustainably lower energy consumption and 
further reduce our ecological footprint.

Invento Newsletter

The Invento B2B newsletter is the ideal 
source of information for retailers who want 
to stay up to date. With our regularly pub
lished newsletter, you will receive exclusive 
insights into:

	� the latest products and trends

	� tailored offers and special promotions 
with exclusive terms

	� upcoming product launches

	� sales strategies and valuable tips to 
boost your sales

	� Invento trade show dates and special 
trade show conditions

Stay informed and take advantage of our 
network to optimize your product range 
and maximize your sales. Sign up now and 
always stay ahead of the game!

Picture And Video Download

In the service area of our B2B webshop 
on www.invento-hq.com you will find our 
download offerings for product and life­
style images and many videos.  
Make use of this free service and boost 
your own sales.

Invento B2B Webshop

See catalogue page 4 for detailed infor-
mation about the Invento B2B Webshop.

HQ Sport Kite Support

In the support area of our B2B webshop on 
www.invento-hq.com you will find technical 
data sheets for many HQ Sport Kites.

Product Availability

Current product availability information can 
be downloaded in PDF and CSV format. 
Please contact us if you are interested. 

YouTube, Facebook And Instagram

Visit our pages on various social media 
platforms for up-to-date information, 
pictures and videos:

Facebook:  
https://www.facebook.com/inventohq 

Instagram:  
https://www.instagram.com/invento_hq

YouTube:  
https://www.youtube.com/user/inventohq
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Addict-A-Ball 14 cm
Addict-A-Ball contains different obstacles and slides 
featuring 100 stages. Diameter: 14 cm.

	‣ Addict-A-Ball
Addict-A-Ball is an impressive 3D maze game where you navigate a ball through twists and turns within 
a transparent sphere. Guide the ball from the maze‘s start to finish without it falling off. Despite a decep-
tively simple beginning, the maze becomes increasingly challenging, featuring stairs, slides and even a 
swing. The game lives up to its name, proving highly engaging and difficult to set aside once started.

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Addict-A-Ball 20 cm
Addict-A-Ball contains different obstacles and slides 
featuring 138 stages. Diameter: 20 cm.

Art. Nr. 501083 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 4 031169 328908

Art. Nr. 501081 NEW!
MOQ 

1
CP
12

MC
12 4 031169 328809
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	‣ Invento Just Play  
Magnetic Games!
Six popular classic games as magnetic games in 
high-quality metal boxes - attractive, sturdy, prac-
tical. A fun pastime for home or on the go. Thanks to 
the practical magnets, everything stays in place.  
A beautiful and very affordable gift for any occasion!

Art. Nr. 504321 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
1 4 031169 329806

Magnetic Game - 
Animal Bingo
The magnetic bingo game for home 
and on the go - in a high-quality and 
practical metal box. Be the first player 
to create either 2 horizontal lines or  
1 vertical line with animal pictures on your game board, shout 
BINGO, and win the game.

	‣ Duration: 20 - 30 minutes. For 2 players

	‣ Age: 3 – 99

	‣ Contents: 40 coloured magnets (2 colours, 20 each), 2 game 
boards - one for each player, 1 magnetic rotating wheel, 
game instructions

Magnetic Game - 
Secret Code
Show your skills as a code breaker 
and guess your opponent‘s secret code 
(colour and position of 4 out of 6 different coloured magnets 
in any combination) in as few moves as possible using the 
decryption table.

	‣ Duration: 20 - 30 minutes. For 2 players

	‣ Age: 6 – 99

	‣ Contents: 2 game boards, 60 coloured magnets (6 colours,  
10 each), 60 clue magnets in black and white, game instructions

Magnetic Game -  
Tic Tac Toe &  
4 in a Row
Two magnetic strategy games in one 
metal box. Tic Tac Toe: Form a row of 
identical shapes - horizontally, vertically, or diagonally.  
4 in a Row: Form a row of four same-coloured stones -  
horizontally, vertically, or diagonally.

	‣ Duration: 20 - 30 minutes. For 2 players
	‣ Age: 4 – 99
	‣ Contents: The box contains 2 games. Tic Tac Toe: 10 large 

magnets. 4 in a Row: 22 smaller magnets. Includes game 
instructions

Magnetic Game - 
Battle Fleet
The classic strategy game - find the 
location of the opponent‘s ships and sink the enemy fleet 
faster than your opponent.

	‣ Duration: 20 - 30 minutes. For 2 players

	‣ Age: 5 – 99

	‣ Contents: 5 + 5 warships and submarines, 98 „torpedo“ 
magnets, 35 „RED hit“ magnets, game instructions

Magnetic Game - 
Space Mission
Be the first to reach the Sun or Earth 
and win the space mission. Players 
roll the dice and move their spaceships 
towards the Sun and Earth. Land on 
a planet and follow the instructions. 
Avoid the satellites as they cause you 
to skip a turn. If a spaceship lands 
on another spaceship, it sends it back 
to the starting point. The race is won by precisely landing on 
the Sun or Earth. The accompanying leaflet teaches players 
interesting facts about our solar system.

	‣ Duration: 20 - 30 minutes. For 2 - 4 players

	‣ Age: 5 – 99

	‣ Contents: 4 spaceship magnets, 1 dice, 1 game board, infor-
mation about the solar system (leaflet), game instructions

Magnetic Game - 
Hangman
Who will save the poor zebra from a 
cruel fate and guess the word or sentence before the execu
tioner finishes and the zebra hangs on the gallows?

	‣ Duration: 20 - 30 minutes. Strategy game for 2 players

	‣ Age: 6 – 99

	‣ Contents: 126 letter magnets, 11 zebra magnets, 1 game 
board, game instructions

Art. Nr. 504327 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
50 4 031169 330307

Art. Nr. 504336 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
50 4 031169 330000

Art. Nr. 504335 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
50 4 031169 330109

Art. Nr. 504323 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
50 4 031169 330505

Art. Nr. 504329 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
50 4 031169 330208

Art. Nr. 504325 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
50 4 031169 330406

Counter Display „Magnetic 
Games“, 36 games included
Counter display, contents: 36 magnetic games, assorted  
(6 x 504327, 504325, 504336, 504323, 504335, 504329).  
Display size: H32 x W34.5 x D23.5 cm
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Vision Impossible
Contents: 1 Vision Impossible goggle set (with adjustable 
lenses: up/down or sideways), 29 mission cards, 1 erasable ink 
pen, 1 instruction manual. For 2–6 players. Age: 6+

	‣ Welcome to “Vision Impossible” – the ultimate challenge game!

	‣ With Vision Impossible, your view of the world gets completely flipped – or shifted sideways!

	‣ This wild game concept delivers bursts of laughter, crazy challenges, and unforgettable moments with family and 
friends

	‣ Twisted vision: The special goggles make everything appear either upside down or sideways. Ultimate challenges: 
Complete games and tasks while your perception is totally distorted! Whether it’s target throwing, obstacle courses, or 
creative missions – with Vision Impossible, even the simplest activity becomes a hilarious spectacle and any room turns 
into a playground

	‣ Unforgettable fun: Perfect for family nights, parties, or team challenges.

	‣ Fits comfortably over regular eyeglasses – just put them on and join the laughter!

	‣ Play anywhere: Indoors or outdoors – the fun knows no limits!

Art. Nr. 360030 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 6 05168 90819 1

Scan QR code + 
watch video!
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Metal Earth 3D Metal Model Kits – from steel sheets to amazing 3D models. Each model features amazing detail with parts cut from one or more 
3D laser cut steel sheets. Simply snip out the pieces and connect using tabs and holes. No glue required. Tweezers or small needle nose pliers 
are suggested to facilitate assembly. Easy to follow instruction manual included. Recommended age: 14 +.

Snip out pieces Join them together Finished model

Packaging example! Detailed instruction sheet included 
with each model!

presents:

For more information, visit: www.invento-hq.com

Call us for Metal Earth availability in your country!
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Graf Zeppelin
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 12 x 3.5 x 3.7 cm

Art. Nr. 502504 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 032309 010633

Tri-Wing Fokker  
„Red Baron“
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 8.2 x 10.4 x 4.8 cm

Art. Nr. 502473 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01210 1

Tiger 1 Tank
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 7.3 x 4.5 x 3 cm

Art. Nr. 502462 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01203 3

Delorean
Contents: 2.5 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 8.9 x 3.2 x 2.9 cm

Art. Nr. 502447 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01181 4

Ford 1908 Model T
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 8.9 x 5 x 4.6 cm

Art. Nr. 502604 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01051 0

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Art. Nr. 502523 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01458 7

F-14 Tomcat
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)  
Model Size: 16.7 x 14.6 x 5.8 cm

UH-1 Huey Helicopter
Contents: 2.25 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 19.8 x 12.2 x 5.8 cm

Art. Nr. 502527 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 00003 0

The following pages show only 
a very small selection from our 
full Metal Earth range. Interes-
ted? Ask for further information 
about our full Metal Earth range 
and availability in your country!   

Chevy Bel Air
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 11.1 x 4.1 x 3.7 cm

Art. Nr. 502535 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 00010 8

Bell X-1
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 17.5 x 12.5 x 5.1 cm

Art. Nr. 502538 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 00039 9
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Titanic
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 13.4 x 4 x 2.3 cm

Art. Nr. 502602 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01030 5

Sail Ship 
„Black Pearl“
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 9.9 x 7.9 x 1.8 cm

Art. Nr. 502600 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01012 1

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Eiffel Tower
Contents: 1 Metal Sheet (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 11.4 x 4.1 x 4 cm

Art. Nr. 502554 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01016 9

Brandenburg Gate
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 6 x 5.9 x 3 cm

Art. Nr. 502550 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01025 1

Empire State Building
Contents: 1 Metal Sheet (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 9.1 x 3 x 3.2 cm

Art. Nr. 502558 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01010 7

Himeji Castle
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 7.2 x 6.9 x 6 cm

Art. Nr. 502576 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01055 8

Scorpion
Contents: 1 Metal Sheet (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 12 x 8.2 x 5.2 cm

Art. Nr. 502702 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01070 1

Tyrannosaurus Rex
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 18.5 x 9.6 x 6 cm

Art. Nr. 502431 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 00006 1

Great White  
Shark
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)  
Model Size: 15.5 x 7.5 x 7 cm

Art. Nr. 502427 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 00008 5
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TIE Fighter™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 6.4 x 5.9 x 7.2 cm

Millenium Falcon™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 7.1 x 5.6 x 4.6 cm

X-Wing™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 10.1 x 8.5 x 5.2 cm

AT-AT™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 6.1 x 5.8 x 5.2 cm

Art. Nr. 502654 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01256 9

Art. Nr. 502658 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01251 4

Art. Nr. 502656 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01257 6

Art. Nr. 502662 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01252 1

Display Package Star Wars™  
(32 pcs, assorted)

Counter display with header, contains 32 assorted 3D models  
(8 models, 4 pcs per model): 502665 (Poe Dameron´s X-Wing 
Fighter), 502652  (Star Destroyer), 502654 (TIE Fighter), 502656 
(X-Wing), 502658  (Millenium Falcon), 502660 (R2-D2), 502662 
(AT-AT), 502648 (BB-8) + free of charge: 1 x: 50269735 (counter 
display), 503035 (header), 50269805 (assembled 
R2-D2 demo), 502698 (Metal Earth Solar 
Spinner  for assembled R2-D2); 
W27 x D32 x H38 cm. Please order with 
5-digit BOM number: Invoice will 
show components with  regular 
item numbers.

Demo R2-D2™
Demo model for point of sale presentation! Display the R2-D2 to 
boost your sales.

Art. Nr. 50269805 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
1

Art. Nr. 90170 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
1

4 031169 238009

4 031169 237804

R2-D2™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 6.9 x 5 x 3.5 cm

Darth Vader‘s TIE Fighter™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 7.5 x 6.8 x 2.5 cm

Art. Nr. 502660 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01250 7

Art. Nr. 502664 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01253 8
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Imperial Star  
Destroyer™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 10.3 x 5.9 x 5.8 cm

Art. Nr. 502652 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01254 5

©Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM

R2-D2 & 
C-3PO™
Gift Box, Contents: 6 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 10.8 x 6 x 12.3 cm

Art. Nr. 502667 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
48 0 32309 01710 6

 
Death Star™ 
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 5.2 x 5.2 x 7.5 cm

Art. Nr. 502668 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01278 1

ETA-2 Jedi Starfighter™
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 9.5 x 8.3 x 6 cm

Art. Nr. 502107 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 02487 6

BB-8™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm) 
Model Size: 4.7 x 4.7 x 7.6 cm.

Art. Nr. 502648 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP 
4

MC
480 0 32309 01271 2

Special Forces 
TIE Fighter™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model size: 5.7 x 5.1 x 8.9 cm

Poe Dameron‘s 
X-wing Fighter™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model size: 10.2 x 10.2 x 6.4 cm

Art. Nr. 502661 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01267 5

Art. Nr. 502665 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01269 9

AT-ST™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)  
Model Size: 5.1 x 4.5 x 8.9 cm

Art. Nr. 502657 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01261 3

C-3PO  
(Golden Model)™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (11 x 11 cm)
Model Size: 6.6 x 3.3 x 12 cm

Art. Nr. 502666 NEW!
MOQ

4
CP
4

MC
480 0 32309 01270 5
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RMS Titanic
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 29 x 3.1 x 8.1 cm

Art. Nr. 502883 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
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USS Nautilus
Contents: 3 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 28.5 x 3.6 x 6.9 cm

Art. Nr. 502921 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
192 0 32309 22023 0

Apollo 11 Astronaut
Contents: 2.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 13.5 x 7.7 x 7.7 cm
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Black Pearl -  
Black Version
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 14.6 x 4.5 x 11.4 cm

Eiffelturm
Contents: 1 Metal Sheet (10 x 20 cm)   
Model Size: 15.2 x 5.1 x 5.1 cm
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Empire State Building
Contents: 1 Metal Sheet (10 x 20 cm)  
Model Size: 11.9 x 4.5 x 4.5 cm
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Art. Nr. 502855 NEW!
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Statue of 
Liberty
Contents: 3.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 24 x 6.1 x 6.1 cm

The Premium Series model range with larger scale: Significantly 
larger models - higher level of detail - more realistic look.

0 32309 02008 3

Bald Eagle
Contents: 2.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm)  
Model Size: 24.5 x 10 x 13 cm.

0 32309 22017 9
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STAR WARS 
Millenium Falcon™
Contents: 2,75 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 14.3 x 10.6 x 6.5 cm

STAR WARS  
X-Wing Starfighter™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 11.6 x 13.5 x 5.4 cm

Lord of the Rings  
Sauron
Contents: 3.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 19.6 x 9.5 x 8 cm

STAR WARS  
R2-D2™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 7.2 x 9.5 x 5.5 cm

Terminator 
T-800 Endoskeleton
Contents: 3.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 19.5 x 11 x 6.8 cm

STAR WARS  
Imperial Star Destroyer™
Contents: 2.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm)
Model Size: 17.1 x 9.7 x 7.4 cm

STAR WARS 
Darth Vader™
Contents: 2.75 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm) 
Model Size: 7.9 x 12.7 x 18 cm

STAR WARS 

Imperial AT-AT™
Contents: 2.5 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm)  
Model Size: 9.3 x 5 x 10.2 cm

STAR WARS 

Millenium Falcon™
Contents: 2 Metal Sheets (10 x 20 cm)
Model Size: 10.5 x 8.0 x 5.5 cm
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	‣ Paint Pop Paint Sticks – Creative painting fun without the mess or splatters!
The innovative Paint Pop Paint Sticks offer a unique painting experience – perfect for children and adults!  
Discover endless creative possibilities and let your imagination run free – without any mess or complicated  
preparation. Ideal for artists of all ages who love creative expression! In the United Kingdom, Paint Pop Paint Sticks 
have already received numerous toy awards. 

	‣ Easy painting: Paint Pop Paint Sticks glide effortlessly across paper, cardboard, wood, and many other  
surfaces – delivering smooth, even, and opaque colour without drips or smudges

	‣ Fast-drying: The colour dries within seconds – no smearing
	‣ Vibrant colours: Bright, bold, and highly pigmented colours for brilliant, long-lasting results
	‣ Safe, skin-friendly, non-toxic: Paint Pop Paint Sticks meet the highest safety standards
	‣ Versatile use: Ideal for school, home, or on the go. Perfect for art projects, crafts, and so much more
	‣ No mess, clean application: Unlike traditional paints, Paint Pop Paint Sticks are clean and convenient.  
No brushes, no water, no spills

	‣ Blending techniques: Experiment directly on paper with gradients and colour combinations for exciting effects
	‣ Decorating: Use the Paint Sticks to decorate greeting cards, gifts, and craft or décor items

Paint Pop Paint Sticks 6-Pack (classic clours)
Contents: 6 Paint Pop Paint Sticks (9.5 g) – simply twist and start painting. Included colours: red, blue, yellow, green, brown, black. 
Includes idea booklet. Bilingual packaging: German + English. Age: 3+

Paint Pop Paint Sticks 24-Pack (classic colours)
Contents: 24 Paint Pop Paint Sticks (9.5 g) – simply twist and start painting. Included colours: 12 classic colours, 6 neon colours, and  
6 metallic colours. Includes idea booklet. Bilingual packaging: German + English. Age: 3+

Paint Pop Paint Sticks 12-Pack (classic colours)
Contents: 12 Paint Pop Paint Sticks (9.5 g) – simply twist and start painting. Included colours: red, blue, yellow, green, brown, black, 
white, orange, purple, pink, leaf green, and sky blue. Includes idea booklet. Bilingual packaging: German + English. Age: 3+

Art. Nr. 362200 NEW!
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Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

PA
IN

T 
PO

P 
PA

IN
T 

ST
IC

KS
 -

 C
RE

AT
IV

E 
PA

IN
TI

NG
 F

UN
 W

IT
HO

UT
 C

HA
OS

 O
R 

SP
IL

LS
!



017

Paint Pop Face Paint Sticks 12-Pack
The face paint is carefully formulated, skin-friendly, and non-toxic. It can be gently removed with wet wipes. Contents: 12 Paint Pop 
Face Paint Sticks (3.8 g) – simply twist and start painting. Included colours: 12 classic shades in slim sticks: red, yellow, green, blue, 
black, brown, white, orange, purple, pink, leaf green, sky blue. Includes instruction booklet with step-by-step guides for creating  
12 wonderful designs. Bilingual packaging: German + English. Age: 3+

Paint Pop Paint Sticks 20-Pack Fun Tub (classic colours)
The Fun Tub is a sturdy storage box with a removable lid and carrying cord – the perfect place to store your paints at home or on the 
go… always ready for the next painting session. Contents: 20 Paint Pop Paint Sticks (9.5 g) in a durable storage box – simply twist 
and start painting. Included colours: 12 classic colours, 6 neon colours, 2 metallic colours. Includes idea booklet. Bilingual packaging: 
German + English. Age: 3+

Paint Pop Paint Pens 12-Pack 
(classic colours)
12 wonderful colours in slimmer sticks with smaller tips, 
allowing young children to develop their drawing and fine-motor 
skills as they add lines and small details to their artistic crea-
tions. The silky-smooth paint is extremely easy to use – simply 
twist and start drawing. Contents: 12 Paint Pop Paint Pens  
(3.6 g) – simply twist and start painting. Included colours: red, 
blue, yellow, green, brown, black, white, orange, purple, pink, 
leaf green, sky blue. Includes idea booklet. Bilingual packaging: 
German + English. Age: 3+
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World‘s Smallest  
Care Bears Stretchies

Care Bears Stretchies – the gel-filled Care Bears in mini format. 
Soft, squishy, and stretchy! Four assorted characters to collect. 
Contents: 1 mini Care Bear with gel filling. Age: 3+

World‘s Smallest  
Stretch Armstrong

The world’s smallest version of the famous S-T-R-E-T-C-H 
muscle man from 1976. Pull Stretch’s arms, legs, and torso to up 
to four times their length - and when you let go, he returns to his 
original shape and size. Age: 6+

World‘s Smallest  
Battleship 

This interactive and exciting classic game for young and old in a 
mini format teaches the basics of strategic thinking. Locate your 
opponent’s ships and sink them before they sink yours.  
Contents: 2 game cases, 10 ships, 73 red pegs, 168 white pegs,  
1 sticker sheet. Age: 8+

World‘s Smallest  
Pickleball

Pickleball is a racket sport that combines elements of tennis, 
badminton, and table tennis. It is played with paddle-like 
rackets and a perforated ball on a small court, either in singles 
or doubles, and is suitable for all age groups.  
Contents: 1 storage case with keychain, 2 paddles, 2 balls. Age: 6+

World‘s Smallest  
Slinky

A Slinky is a toy made from a flexible metal or plastic coil, 
famous for “walking” down stairs when given a gentle push. 
Invented in 1945, it continues to fascinate with its simple yet 
entertaining motion. Contents: 1 Slinky. Age: 8+

World‘s Smallest 
Crocodile Dentist 
Game

The world’s smallest version of the popular Crocodile Dentist 
game, which requires steady nerves and a bit of luck. Open the 
crocodile’s mouth and “examine” its teeth by pressing them one by 
one. Whoever presses the “sore tooth” and triggers the snap loses. 
Size: approx. 7.6 cm. Age: 6+

World‘s Smallest  
Monopoly

Monopoly – the world’s best-selling board game in a mini version 
(7.6 × 4.4 × 1.3 cm) that fits in the palm of your hand! Includes 
everything for full gameplay: dice, player tokens, houses, hotels, 
cards, money, game board, and a pocket-sized storage box. Age: 8+
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	‣ World’s Smallest – world- 
famous retro toys in mini format!

	‣ World’s Smallest offers a fun licensed selection 
of the world’s most iconic retro toys in miniature 
size. All toys feature real working functions or 
cool features. Perfect collectible items for both 
adults and children!

	‣ Wide range of themes

	‣ All items are officially licensed by world-famous 
toy brands
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World‘s Smallest  
Uno Card Game

The world’s smallest version of the popular UNO game. Be the first 
to play all your cards and reach 500 points. Points are awarded 
for the cards your opponents are unable to play and still hold in 
their hands. Contents: 108 cards, storage box, instruction manual. 
Age: 6+

World‘s Smallest  
Blokus

Blokus is a strategic board game in which players try to place all 
of their differently shaped pieces on the game board. The pieces 
may only touch at the corners, not along the edges. The goal is 
to place as many of your own pieces as possible while blocking 
your opponents. Contents: 1 storage box, 1 game board, 84 playing 
pieces in four colours. Age: 7+

World‘s Smallest  
Scrabble

Scrabble is a word game in which players place letter tiles on 
a grid board to form words. Each letter has a point value, and 
players score points based on the words they create. The goal 
is to achieve the highest score by strategically placing long or 
rare words on bonus squares. Contents: 1 storage box with game 
board, 84 magnetic letter tiles. Age: 8+

World‘s Smallest  
Playing Cards

Mini cards, mega fun! Whether poker, blackjack, or cool card 
tricks – these miniature playing cards (approx. 4.5 × 3 cm) make 
every move even more exciting. Contents: 1 deck of 54 cards,  
1 card box (approx. 4.5 × 3 × 2 cm). Age: 6+

World‘s Smallest  
Rubik‘s

Rubik’s Cube: The best-selling three-dimensional puzzle in the 
world is now available in the smallest size ever. Twist and turn the 
Rubik’s Cube to make all six sides a single colour. Age: 8+

World‘s Smallest  
Jenga

The mini version of the world-famous dexterity game! Build the 
tower from 54 blocks, then take turns removing one block from 
the tower and placing it on top. The player who places the last 
block without causing the tower to fall wins. Contents: 54 blocks. 
Age: 6+

World‘s Smallest  
Skip-Bo

Skip-Bo is the ultimate sequencing card game! Players use 
strategy — and the occasional Skip-Bo wild card — to build piles 
of cards in numerical order until they have no cards left to play. 
The first player to empty their Skip-Bo stockpile is the winner! 
Contents: 63 cards with the following values: 54 numbered 
cards (1–6 in 3 colours: red, green, blue; 3 of each colour/
number combination), 9 Skip-Bo cards. Age: 7+

World‘s Smallest Counter Display (12)

Counter display for presenting 12 World’s Smallest packages. 
Please also ask about our bundle offers.
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presents:

For more information, visit: www.invento-hq.com

BRAINSTORM TOYS -  
EDUCATIONAL TOYS AND FUN GADGETS FOR 
THE WHOLE FAMILY!

Brainstorm Toys stands for an exceptional selection of educatio-
nal toys, high-quality gifts and fun gadgets for the whole family. 
Brainstorm is passionate about sharing the love of learning 
through fun and engaging toys. Established in the UK in 1995, 
Brainstorm Toys aims to entertain children and encourage them 
to discover and explore the world around them.

Scan QR code and 
watch video!
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My Very Own Solar System 
(solar system with remote control)
With the fascinating and educational My Very Own Solar 
System, children will experience the wonders of the solar 
system and learn about our planets. An impressive accessory 
for any child‘s room! This remote-controlled, motorised,  
85 cm diameter solar system mobile includes 8 detailed colour 
planets rotating on three independent orbits around the sun. 
The illuminated sun makes an attractive night light. No mains 
electricity required, simply mount the mobile onto the ceiling 
with the enclosed hardware. STEM toy includes secret code to 
unlock fascinating online space facts. Additionally required: 
3 x AA + 2 x AAA batteries (not included). In multilingual 
cardboard box. Age: 6+

Art. Nr. 362041 NEW!
MOQ
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6
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My Very Own Moon  
(moon with remote control)
Bring the moon into your own room with this stunning room 
accessory and night light. This detailed model is designed to 
hang on your wall and the realistic moonscape shines just 
like the actual moon. Use the remote control to scroll through 
twelve illuminated lunar phases or use the manual function to 
set the moon to look just like the moon outside. Auto shut-off 
after 30 minutes to save battery life, making this item perfect 
for bedtime. No mains electrics required. Read fascinating 
information about the moon online by using the secret code. 
This detailed moon makes a stunning room accessory and 
night light. Additionally required: 4 x AA + 2 x AAA batteries 
(not included). In multilingual cardboard box. Age: 6+ 

Art. Nr. 362042 NEW!
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	‣ Brainstorm - My Very Own
My Very Own“ is a range of fun, educational and 
interactive toys which encourage children to 
explore and develop a passion for science, tech-
nology and engineering. Each „My Very Own“ item 
is a stunning accessory for any children‘s room!

Scan QR code + 
watch video!

See The World Through Others‘ Eyes
Learn about the science of sight. What does the world 
look like if you are a baby? How does a cuttlefish see it’s 
underwater world? Do you want to see like a T-Rex? Just 
pop on these cool glasses and you will see the world through 
others’ eyes! 22 interchangeable lenses allow you to see in 
more than 17 different ways – or create your own! Lenses 
include wide angle, coloured, polarised, split vision, faceted, 
spectrum and more. Did you know that a dragonfly has up to 
30,000 lenses in its eyes! Did you know that an ostrich’s eye 
is bigger than its brain! Learn about the science of sight with 
this Informative, full-of-facts leaflet. Includes fascinating 
information about seeing like a rat, eagle, bee and more.  
Lens tray included. In multilingual cardboard box. Age: 6+
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Outdoor Adventure Binoculars
Pocket-sized and light weight binoculars with built-in compass for 
additional navigation. Perfect for on-the-go exploration, field trips 
and outdoor adventures. Observe all kinds of fascinating wildlife  
in close-up view with these handy binoculars. Features superb  
4 x magnification and 30 mm glass lenses. Soft, adjustable eye 
pieces and rubberised trim for non-slip grip. Break-away safety 
lanyard keeps the binoculars safe and close at hand. Age: 6+

Outdoor Adventure Microscope
See the world in close-up with this hand-held microscope. Perfect 
for on-the-go exploration, field trips and outdoor adventures. The 
easy to use zoom gives 20 x to 40 x magnification with no focusing 
required. With built-in LED illumination small objects can be viewed 
with brightness and precision. The break-away lanyard allows the 
microscope to be kept easily at hand whilst outdoors or even around 
the home. Includes 6 x 1.5 V button cell batteries (AG13/LR44).  
On blister card. Age: 6+
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	‣ Brainstorm - Projector Torches
Brainstorm Projector Torches bring 24 fascinating colour images 
onto walls and ceilings in a dark childreǹ s room. Nature, space, 
fairytale world - the versatile themes provide hours of entertain-
ment. Brainstorm Projector Torches include three slide discs with 
24 pictures. 

Swap and change the slides easily by pulling back the plastic flap. 
Insert the chosen disc and rotate the disc round to project clear 
colour images up to one meter wide - a great bedtime companion 
to make going to sleep more fun. 

Projector Torch can also be used as a normal torch without the 
slides in place. With ON/OFF switch and including batteries  
(2 x AAA batteries). 

All models come in plastic-free packaging. Art. Nr. 362016 NEW!
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Projector Torch - Space

Projector Torch (12 x 4 cm). 3 slide discs with 24 colourful space pictures.  
Including 2 x AAA batteries.

Projector Torch - PAW Patrol

Projector Torch (12 x 4 cm). 3 slide discs with 24 lovable PAW Patrol pictures.  
Including 2 x AAA batteries.

Projector Torch - Wild Animals

Projector Torch (12 x 4 cm). 3 slide discs with 24 colourful wild animal pictures. 
Including 2 x AAA batteries.

Projector Torch - Fairies & Unicorns

Projector Torch (12 x 4 cm). 3 slide discs with 24 colourful fairy & unicorn pictures. 
Including 2 x AAA batteries.
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Projector Torch - Dinosaurs

Projector Torch (12 x 4 cm). 3 slide discs with  
24 colourful dinosaur pictures.  
Including 2 x AAA batteries.

Projector Torch - Mermaids

Projector Torch (11.5 x 3 cm). 3 slide discs with 
24 colourful mermaid pictures.  
Including 3 x AG13/LR44 batteries.

Art. Nr. 362008 NEW!
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Projector Torch Counter Display (for 12 pcs, empty)

Counter display (empty) for 12 assorted projector torches in plastic-free packaging. 
Display size: W25.5 x H34 cm (incl. header).  

Projector Torch Counter Display (12 pcs, assorted)

Counter display package, contains 12 assorted projector torches in plastic-free packa-
ging, 5 themes: 4 pcs of 362011; 2 pcs each of 362012, 362014, 362015, 362016. POS 
support to boost your sales.

Glow Creations  
Glow-in-the-Dark Pens, 2 pens
Create your own glow-in-the-dark features on drawings, stickers, posters and books 
with these easy-to-use glow-in-the-dark paint pens by The Original Glowstars  
Company. Adds a great touch to party and Halloween decorations as well.  
Contents: 2 x 9 ml glow in the dark paint pens. Simply gently squeeze the pen as  
you write or draw pictures for your bedroom walls, charge them up in the light and 
then watch them glow at bedtime. The Glow in the dark paint pens give an embossed 
finish when applied and is an off-white colour so during the day your designs will be 
disguised, your creations should be left to dry over night. Packaging and instructions  
are multi-lingual (English, French, German, Spanish, Dutch and Italian). Age: 6+

Glow-in-the-Dark Colour Pens,  
3 pens
Glow-in-the-dark colour paint pens can be used to add glow-in-the-dark highlights to 
art and craft projects. Create your own glow-in-the-dark features on drawings, stickers, 
posters and books with these easy to use glow-in-the-dark paint pens by The Original 
Glowstars Company. Adds that special touch to party and Halloween decorations! 
Contents: 3 x 9 ml glow in the dark paint pens. Gently squeeze the pen as you write or 
draw pictures for your bedroom walls, charge them up in the light and then watch them 
glow at bedtime. The glow-in-the-dark paint pens give an embossed colour finish when 
applied. Your creations should be left to dry overnight. Packaging and instructions are 
multi-lingual (English, French, German, Spanish, Dutch and Italian). Age: 6+
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	‣ Brainstorm -  
The Original Glow Stars
The Original Glowstars Company has been lighting up 
our nights for more than 30 years with the original 
paper stickers that first brought glow-in-the-dark 
wall décor to kids bedrooms. Now The Original 
Glowstars Company brings not just the original paper 
Glowstars but a whole array of glow-in-the-dark 
items to make your home a fun, educational, “glowing” 
place to be.

Glow Glitter Stars
Includes 40 high quality glow-in-the-dark glitter shapes:  
4 large stars, 15 medium stars, 20 small stars and 1 large 
moon. With self-adhesive pads to easily affix to most surfaces. 
Create a fascinating display on your ceiling or walls. In plastic-free 
packaging. Age: 3+

Glow Glitter Stars & Unicorns
Get fluorescent unicorns, moons and stars in your room. 
Includes 6 beautiful unicorns with 40+ glitter stars and moons. 
With self-adhesive pads to easily affix to most surfaces. Create 
a fascinating display on your ceiling or walls. In plastic-free 
packaging. Age: 3+

Glow Stars & Dinosaurs
Bring Jurassic adventure into your own room and create 
prehistoric designs on ceilings and walls. Includes 35 plastic 
stars and 8 colourful card dinosaurs. With self-adhesive pads 
to easily affix to most surfaces. Create a fascinating display on 
your ceiling or walls. In plastic-free packaging. Age: 3+

Glow Glitter Stars & Fairies
Bring the magic of Fairyland into your own room and create 
beautiful designs on ceilings and walls. Includes 35 plastic stars 
and 8 colourful card fairies. With self-adhesive pads to easily 
affix to most surfaces. Create a fascinating display on your 
ceiling or walls. On blister card. Age: 3+
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Glow Starry Night
Create a magical display of the stars with Glow Starry Night 
room decorations. High quality plastic, glow-in-the-dark stars 
can be arranged on walls and ceilings using the self adhesive 
pads, then at night-time turn off the lights and they produce a 
fantastic glowing display. They can also be used to accessorise 
school books, bags and furniture. Contents: 60 stars to recreate 
a magical night sky. Packaging and instructions are multi-lingual 
(English, French, German, Spanish, Dutch and Italian). Age: 3+

Cosmic Glow Moon & Stars
Create a magical glowing night sky with Cosmic Glow Moon & 
Stars. These high-quality plastic, glow-in-the-dark Moon and 
Star shapes are supplied with self-adhesive pads to easily affix 
the shapes on ceilings and walls. Can also be used to accesorise 
school books, bags and furniture. Contents: 1 x moon, 4 x large  
stars, 15 x small stars. Packaging and instructions are multi- 
lingual (English, French, German, Spanish, Dutch and Italian). 
Age: 3+

Glow Stars & Planets
These high-quality plastic glow-in-the-dark stars and glow planets 
bring the wonder of the Solar System into your own room! Create 
out of this world designs on ceilings and walls or accessorise your 
stuff with these glow-in-the-dark designs. Just expose the stars 
and planets to a light source for a few minutes, turn off the light 
and watch them glow. Conternts: 35 x plastic stars, 8 x colourful 
card planets with self-adhesive pads to easily affix to most surfaces. 
Packaging and instructions are multi-lingual (English, French, 
German, Spanish, Dutch and Italian). Age: 3+
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The Original Glow Stars – 350 pcs
Create a magical, glowing night sky on ceilings and walls 
with hundreds of self-adhesive stars, moons, rockets and 
spaceships. Unlike plastic glowstars these Original Glowstars 
cannot be seen in the daylight on a white background, but 
come to life when the light goes out! Each sticker pack also 
includes a bonus Constellation Star Chart. In 235 x 155 mm 
envelope. Age: 3+ 
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Smart cars and stylish water crafts! The Invento “power & 
control” RC series makes the dream of driving speedy cars 
and boats come true for everyone. All models impress with 
their smart design, innovative engineering, great extras, 
and a robust design.

presents:

For more information, visit: www.invento-hq.com



RC Mini Racer 2.4 GHz
One of the smallest remote control speed racers in the world. Speedy like a weasel, this little pocket racer thrills young and old alike with its 
sportiness and offers clever features and outstanding value for money. 4 pylons included for your challenge. Headlights and tail light will be 
turned on when driving forward and backward. Recharge the car through the controller. Charging cable is well integrated inside the controller - 
easy and convenient! Long running times and short recharging periods for unlimited driving fun. Various models and colours randomly available. 

	‣ RC Mini Racer with adjustable directional stability, assorted colours
	‣ Scale 1:63
	‣ 2.4 GHz
	‣ LED illumination while driving: 2 headlights, 1 rear light
	‣ 2-channel remote controller with integrated charging cable & 

indicator
	‣ 4 pylons
	‣ Super-cool can packaging – perfect as a gift
	‣ Multilingual manual included
	‣ Operating time: approx. 5 minutes
	‣ Charging time: approx. 4 minutes
	‣ Age: 8+

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Art. Nr. 500098 NEW!
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RC Flip Car 2.4 GHz
The remote-controlled Flip Car performs impressive stunts and spins at high speeds. It features a robust design that allows the vehicle 
to keep driving even after flips or collisions, without sustaining damage or losing performance. The car is operated via a radio remote 
control, ensuring precise handling and maneuverability. 

	‣ RC Flip Car, assorted colours
	‣ Vehicle size: 8 × 7 × 3.3 cm
	‣ Functions: Forward, backward, left, right, 360-degree spins, and flips
	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 8 m
	‣ Operating time: approx. 8–12 minutes
	‣ Charging time: approx. 20 minutes
	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Flip Car with 2.4 V 50 mAh battery, remote control, 
USB charging cable, user manual.

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not 
included).
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RC Mini Battle Ship - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2 Channel Battleship

	‣ Forward – backward, left – right

	‣ Twin Propeller

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 10 – 15 m

	‣ Ship size: L15.5 x W3.8 x H5.6 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 8 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 12 minutes

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Colour: Grey/Silver/Blue 

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Battleship with battery pack 2.4 V 100 mAh, remote controller with 
charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Stunt Boat - 2.4 GHz
Whether in the bathtub or pool, this tiny remote-controlled stunt boat makes any water 
surface an exciting playground. When turning it corkscrews through the water like a 
spiraling football. When not in use, both the boat and remote fit neatly inside a soda 
style can for easy storage and portability. Packed in a 12 pcs PDQ display:

	‣ 2 Channel Stunt Boat, assorted colours

	‣ Forward - backward, left rollover - right rollover

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 8 m

	‣ Boat size: L11 x W3.1 x H2.4 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 9 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15-20 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Stunt Boat with Lithium-ion battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, remote controller,  
USB charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Mini Boat - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2 Channel Mini Boat

	‣ Forward – backward, left – right

	‣ Twin Propeller - turn on the spot

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 10 - 15 m

	‣ Boat size: L13 x W4.5 x H5 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 5 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15 minutes

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ 4 colours: blue, green, red, yellow

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Mini Boat 2.4 GHz with Li-Po battery 2.4 V 70 mAh, remote controller, 
USB charging cable, instruction manual.
Recommended accessories: 2 x AAA 1.5 V batteries (not included).
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RC Mini Race Boat „Red“ - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2 Channel Race Boat

	‣ Forward – backward, left – right

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 10-15 m

	‣ Boat size: L14 x W5.1 x H3.6 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 7 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15 minutes

	‣ Twin Propeller

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Colour: Red

	‣ Age: 8+

RC Mini Jet Ski „Blue“ - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2 channel Jet Ski

	‣ Forward – backward, left – right

	‣ LED illumination

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ Turbo function 

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 15 m

	‣ Boat size: L13.5 x B5 x H5 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 – 15 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 25 – 30 minutes

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Colour: Blue

	‣ Age: 8+

Art. Nr. 500826 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
48 4 031169 324009

Contents: RC Jet Ski 2.4 GHz with Li-Po battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, remote controller,  
USB charging cable, spare propellers, instruction manual.
Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included). 

Contents: RC Race Boat 2.4 GHz with battery pack 2.4 V 80 mAh, remote controller with 
charging cable, instruction manual.
Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Floor Display 
„Invento just play“
Floor display made of high-quality cardboard 
for showcasing various Invento product ranges. 
The easy-to-assemble display (assembly 
instructions included) consists of one main 
body, three trays, and a base compartment. 
The trays can be flexibly adjusted in height to 
accommodate different packaging sizes, while 
the base compartment can also be used as 
storage space for refill stock.
Display dimensions (external): 
W58 cm x H116 cm (without header) / 151 cm 
(with header) x D37.5 cm.
Tray dimensions (internal): W54.5 x D33 cm.
Tray load capacity: 8 kg per tray
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Crowner for Floor Display „Invento just play“
Header for Floor Display „Invento Just Play“ (RC).  
Also available for other product lines.

Floor Display Package 
„Invento power & control“ (RC)
„Invento just play“ floor display, contains a selection of our most successful RC 
items: 12 pcs each of 500098, 500099, 500881; 6 pcs each of 500828, 500800, 
500820 + free of charge: 1 x 58971401 + 58971407 (floor display „Invento just 
play“ incl. crowner). Please order with 5-digit BOM number: Invoice will show 
components with regular item numbers.

4 031169 317704

4 031169 346407

 Image similar!
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RC 3 Channel Mini Submarine 27 MHz

Enjoy the fun of underwater exploration with our new R/C Mini Submarine.  
The size of the submarine allows operation in a pool, bathtub or even a bigger aquarium.  
This watercraft comes already assembled in an attractive gift box: 

	‣ 3 Channel Submarine

	‣ Forward – backward, left – right, dive - surface – float

	‣ LED illumination

	‣ Max. dive depth: approx. 100 cm

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 5 m

	‣ Size of submarine: L12.5 x W3.5 x H4.5 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 6 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 9 minutes

	‣ Frequency: 27 MHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Submarine, remote controller with charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).
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RC 2 Channel Mini Submarine
	‣ Twin propeller

	‣ Searchlight (LED)

	‣ Forward (dive) – backward (surface)

	‣ Left – right

	‣ Max. dive depth: approx. 100 cm

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 6 m

	‣ 3 colours: blue, green, yellow

	‣ Operating time: approx. 7 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 12 minutes

	‣ Frequency: 27 + 40 MHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Submarine with battery pack 3.6 V 150 mAh, 2 spare propellers, remote 
controller with charging cable, switch plug, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Art. Nr. 90219 NEW!
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RC Watercrafts Counter Display Package

RC watercrafts counter display package with header, contains 12 assorted RC watercrafts 
(5 models): 4 x 500800, 2 pcs each of 500820, 500804, 500810, 500816 + free of 
charge: 1 x 589717 watercrafts counter display. H34 (incl. crowner) x W35 x D25.5 cm. 
Please order with 5-digit BOM number: Invoice will show components with regular  
item numbers.
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RC Mini Shark (with diving function)
When in contact with water, this adorable shark comes to life and can even dive – a fun 
companion for bathtubs or outdoor pools.

	‣ 2 Channel Shark, assorted colours (blue, orange)

	‣ Forward – with moving tail fin, left – right, diving

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 4 – 8 m

	‣ Shark size: L11.5 x W6 x H5.6 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 15–20 min.

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15–20 min.

	‣ Frequency: 27 MHz + 40 MHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: Diving RC Shark with 2.4 V 50 mAh lithium-ion battery, remote control, USB 
charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AAA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Manta Ray
The soft body of this remote-controlled Manta Ray impresses with nearly lifelike 
swimming and diving movements.

	‣ 3 Channel RC Manta Ray, assorted colours

	‣ Forward, left – right, dive – surface

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 4–6 m

	‣ Manta ray size: L23.8 x W13.7 x H3.6 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 40 min.

	‣ Charging time: approx. 60–90 min.

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Manta Ray with 3.7 V 400 mAh Lithium-ion battery, remote control, USB 
charging cable, user manual.

Recommended accessories: 3 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Blue Whale
This remote-controlled blue whale offers lifelike diving movements along with a water spray 
function. At the push of a button, water sprays from the blowhole, adding extra excitement.

	‣ 3 Channel RC Whale, assorted colours

	‣ Forward, left - right, dive - surface

	‣ Blowhole water spray function

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 6 m

	‣ Whale size: L20 x W9.1 x H3.7 cm

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 35 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Whale with Lithium-ion battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, remote controller, USB 
charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 3 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).
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STAR COASTER is a space-aged marble run that provides high speed action and endless excitement. Send your space sphere (steel ball) on an 

amazing course of wild rotations, extreme loop the loops and hairpin turns. After each fast action ride the space sphere is hoisted back to the 

starting position by a battery powered elevator. These marble runs are an ultimate challenge for teenagers and adult enthusiast alike. Available 

in different sizes and with different levels of difficulty. Age: 14+

presents:

For more information, visit: www.invento-hq.com
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Star Coaster Level 2
The Star Coaster adventure starts here:  

	‣ Rail length: 10 m

	‣ Number of parts: 193

	‣ Assembled size: 60 x 18 x 36 cm

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 2 

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 3 hours

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14

Art. Nr. 501922 NEW!
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24 4 031169 206909

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Star Coaster Level 5
A ball roller coaster with many stunts for advanced enthusiasts: 

	‣ Rail length: 32 m

	‣ Number of parts: 682

	‣ Assembled size: 95 x 34 x 41 cm

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 5

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 8 hours

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14

Art. Nr. 501925 NEW!
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Star Coaster Level 9
A ball roller coaster for experienced professionals who are interested in accepting 
ultimate challenges:  

	‣ Rail length: 68 m

	‣ Number of parts: 1578

	‣ Assembled size: 120 x 46 x 64 cm

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 12 

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 3 days

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14
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Stomp Rocket Jr. Glow
The Stomp Rocket foam rockets with glow-in-the-dark 
effect – perfect for play at dusk or in the dark. Simply step on 
the launch pad and the Stomp Rocket Jr. takes off. Reaches 
heights of up to 30 m. The launch stand angle is adjustable. 
Powered naturally by air pressure – no fuel or batteries requi-
red. Compatible with Jr. Glow replacement rockets. Contents: 
launch stand, air stomp pad, and 4 glow-in-the-dark rockets. 
Age: 3+

Stomp Rocket Jr. Multi-Color
The Stomp Rocket foam rockets come in 4 different colours and 
effects. Simply step on the launch pad and the Stomp Rocket 
Jr. blasts off. Reaches heights of up to 30 m. The launch stand 
features an adjustable angle. Powered naturally by air pressure 
– no fuel or batteries required. Compatible with Jr. Glow 
replacement rockets. Contents: launch stand, air stomp pad, 
and 8 rockets (2 × fire-engine red, 2 × air-force blue, 2 × neon 
green, 2 × glow-in-the-dark yellow). Age: 3+

Stomp Rocket Ultra 
Replacement Rockets

2 replacement rockets for Stomp Rocket 
Dueling. Age: 6+

Stomp Rocket Jr. Glow 
Replacement Rockets

3 glow-in-the-dark replacement rockets 
for Stomp Rocket Jr. Age: 3+
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Stomp Rocket Dueling
Double launch stand for 2 kids = double the fun! With rockets 
in different colours, exciting competitions with friends are  
guaranteed. Which rocket will fly the highest? A huge hit at  
parties, too. Simply step on the launch pad and the Stomp 
Rockets blast off. Reaches heights of up to 60 m. Powered  
naturally by air pressure – no fuel or batteries required. Com-
patible with Ultra replacement rockets. Contents: double launch 
stand with 2 air stomp pads, 4 rockets (blue and red). Age: 6+

Art. Nr. 365016 NEW!
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	‣ Stomp Rocket
For more than 25 years, Stomp Rocket has been 
inspiring children around the world to enjoy 
active play. Millions of Stomp Rockets sold 
worldwide speak for themselves – outstanding 
play value, excellent quality, top performance, 
and numerous international toy awards.

Stomp Rocket X-Treme
The ultimate high-performance rocket. Simply step on 
the launch pad and the Stomp Rocket X-Treme blasts off. 
Reaches heights of up to 120 m. The launch stand angle is 
adjustable. Powered naturally by air pressure – no fuel or 
batteries required. The rockets are compatible with X-Treme 
replacement rockets. Contents: launch stand, air stomp pad, 
and 6 X-Treme rockets. Age: 9+

Stomp Rocket X-Treme 
Replacement Rockets

3 replacement rockets for Stomp Rocket 
X-Treme. Age: 9+
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Scan QR code + 
watch video!! 

ST
OM

P 
RO

CK
ET



035

Stomp Rocket Stunt Planes
The airplanes in the Stomp Rocket range — 
designed by real aerospace engineers - offer 
superb flight performance and excellent gliding 
capabilities. Simply step on the launch pad and 
the Stunt Planes take off, performing flight 
maneuvers just like real aircraft. The launch 
stand angle is adjustable. Powered naturally 
by air pressure — no fuel or batteries required. 
Contents: launch stand, air stomp pad, 3 air-
planes with different wing shapes for different 
flight characteristics (loops, gliding, barrel 
rolls). Age: 5+

Stomp Rocket  
Dino-Soar 
Replacement Rockets 

6 replacement rockets (2 each: 
Raptor, Triceratops, T-Rex) for 
Stomp Rocket Dino-Soar. Age: 3+

Stomp Rocket Dino-Soar
With the Dino-Soar Stomp Rocket, kids launch 
dino-themed rockets (Raptor, Triceratops, 
T-Rex) by stomping on the air pad. The adjus-
table stand lets them explore angle, force, and 
flight path. Air-powered, no batteries. Great 
for outdoor play and encouraging activity. 
Contents: launch stand, air stomp pad, and  
3 soft-vinyl dino rockets. Age: 3+

Stomp Racers
The race car for epic stunts - jump off the ramp 
or speed toward the finish line. Simply step 
on the launch pad and the race car zooms off. 
Powered naturally by air pressure - no fuel or 
batteries required. Suitable for indoor and out-
door play. Includes stickers for customizing the 
race car. Contents: race car, launch stand, jump 
ramp, sticker set for the race car. Age: 5+

NASA Collection by 
Stomp Rocket
Air-powered NASA rockets that enabled the 
exploration of space and spark the imagination. 
Simply step on the launch pad and the NASA 
rockets blast off. The soft foam rockets reach 
impressive heights. The adjustable launch stand 
allows experiments with force and launch angles. 
Powered naturally by air pressure - no fuel or 
batteries required. Contents: launch stand, 3 NASA 
rockets (Saturn V, Space Shuttle Atlantis, SLS 
rocket). Age: 3+
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Stomp Racers Dueling
The race cars for epic stunts - jump off the ramp or 
race to the finish line. With two launch pads for two 
kids = double the fun! With race cars in different 
colours, exciting competitions with friends are guaran-
teed. Which car will reach the finish line the fastest? A 
huge hit at parties, too. Simply step on the launch pads 
and the Stomp Racers speed off. Powered naturally by 
air pressure - no fuel or batteries required. Suitable 
for indoor and outdoor play. Includes stickers for 
customizing the race cars. Contents: 2 race cars,  
2 launch stands with air stomp pads, jump ramp,  
finish line, 2 sticker sets for the race cars. Age: 5+
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presents:

Zing Toys – Innovative toys for active and 
creative kids

Welcome to the world of Zing Toys – a leading 
manufacturer of high-quality toys that promote 
movement, creativity, and active play. For 
many years, Zing Toys has been developing 
and producing play experiences for children of 
all ages, combining imagination with physical 
activity.

The product range extends from exciting archery 
sets to innovative sports and outdoor toys.

Zing Toys stands for quality, innovation, and toys 
that get kids away from screens and into motion.

For more information, visit: www.invento-hq.com
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Zano Bow 
(Indoor and outdoor bow set)
The Zano Bow is a compact indoor-friendly bow and the perfect playful introduction 
to archery! With its small size and soft suction-cup arrows, it turns any room into a 
target zone - furniture-friendly and safe. The suction-cup arrows stick to almost any 
smooth surface without leaving marks. Compact size, big fun - the arrows fly up to 9 
meters! Contents: 1 Zano Bow, 2 suction-cup arrows. Age: 5+

Zano Bow 
Replacement 
suction-cup arrows 
Zano Bow replacement arrows with super-soft 
suction cups – perfect for indoor and outdoor play!
Range: approx. 9–10 meters. Contents: 3 replace
ment arrows. Compatible with Zano Bow, Zeon Bow, 
Bullz-Eye Bow, and Wrist Bow.

Bullz-Eye Bow 
Replacement arrows 
with Velcro tips  
Bullz-Eye Bow replacement arrows with Velcro tips – perfect 
for indoor and outdoor play! Range: approx. 9–10 meters. 
Contents: 3 replacement arrows. Compatible with Zano Bow, 
Zeon Bow, Bullz-Eye Bow, and Wrist Bow.

Z-Curve Bow 
Replacement arrows 
with whistle effect 
Z-Curve Bow replacement arrows with whistling sound effects 
and super-soft foam tips – perfect for outdoor play. Range: 
approx. 60 meters. Contents: 3 replacement arrows. Compatible 
with Z-Curve Bow, Z-Bow, Z-Tek Bow, and Hyper Strike Bow.
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Bullz-Eye Bow 
(Indoor and outdoor bow set)
The original Bullz-Eye Bow from Zing – hook the arrow, aim, and fire! Thanks to its 
unique launching mechanism, this bow shoots with exceptional accuracy, while 
the soft and safe Velcro arrows fly over 10 meters. Score points by shooting the 
Velcro-tipped arrows at the included target (Ø 45 cm) - or create your own targets 
and obstacles for cool trick shots! The soft Velcro tips and foam fins make the arrows 
safe and furniture-friendly - perfect for indoor play as well. The Bullz-Eye Bow is the 
ideal family toy for summer, vacations, or play at home! Contents: 1 Bullz-Eye bow,  
1 target (Ø 45 cm), 3 Velcro-tipped arrows. Age: 5+

Z-Curve Bow 
(High-performance outdoor bow set)
The Z-Curve Bow from Zing is an award-winning power bow designed for action and 
precision - strong, accurate, and spectacular in range! With three whistle-tipped Zonic 
long-distance arrows that can fly up to 60 meters, you’re perfectly equipped for exciting 
duels, target shooting, or trick shots in the garden or park! Featuring Power Bungee 
Technology: durable, easy-to-draw elastic cords for precise shots. Ergonomic grip & 
easy handling for both right- and left-handed players. Improve your accuracy and hand-
eye coordination during solo target practice! Aim the Zonic arrows at cans or cardboard 
targets, or build your own targets in the garden or park for spectacular trick shots. 
Contents: 1 Z-Curve Bow, 3 Zonic long-distance arrows with whistle tips. Age: 14+
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Sky Ripperz (Outdoor Rocket)
Sky Ripperz are the original high-speed rockets from Zing 
– featuring a bungee launch system for spectacular flights! 
Simply hook the rocket into the Rip-Zip launcher, pull back, 
and release — and the rocket whistles as it shoots into the 
sky. Flies over 75 meters — the special whistle tip creates an 
exciting sound in flight! Whether in the garden, park, or at the 
beach, Sky Ripperz deliver action, excitement, and amazed 
reactions! Contents: 1 Rip-Zip launcher, 1 rocket with whistle 
tip. Age: 8+

Sky Gliderz (Outdoor Glider)
The Sky Gliderz are spectacular stunt gliders made of soft 
foam that can glide over 35 meters, perform action-packed 
loops, and whistle in flight! Launch the Sky Gliderz with the 
Rip-Zip launcher and watch them perform amazing aerial 
tricks. Contents: 1 Rip-Zip launcher, 1 Sky Gliderz with whistle 
function. Age: 8+

Zooperball 
(Long-distance Throwing Ball)
Zooperball – the ultimate long-distance throwing ball with 
super-bounce effect. Flies up to 60 meters – perfect for the 
garden, park, or beach. Thanks to its foam nose, the Zooperball 
bounces off walls and other obstacles. Endless play possibili-
ties: throw it, catch it, let it bounce! Aerodynamic design: tail 
fins for stable, accurate throws and a soft foam body for safe 
play. Contents: 1 Zooperball. Age: 8+

Zyphoon Ring Launcher
The Zing Ring Launcher delivers action-packed flight fun with 
its small rings! Simply place the nano ring onto the Zyphoon 
launcher, pull back the tension lever, and release — the ring 
shoots through the air with impressive precision and a range 
of up to 14 meters! Small, ultra-light rings, big flying fun — 
perfect for target practice, trick shots, or exciting competitions 
indoors and outdoors. Contents: 1 Zyphoon ring launcher,  
6 Zing Ring Nanos. Age: 6+

Art. Nr. 360001 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 0 08983 13501 6

Art. Nr. 360004 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 0 08983 03301 5

Art. Nr. 360006 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 0 08983 14101 7

Art. Nr. 360007 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 0 08983 64780 9
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Slackline
Technical Specifications:

	‣ Strap: Retaining strap (Polyester) with protected mounting loops, 50 mm wide,  
15 meters long

	‣ Ratchet: Mounted on 50 mm wide and 2 meters long retaining strap with  
protected mounting loop

	‣ Maximum load: 3000 kg

	‣ Max. user weight: 150 kg

	‣ Detailed instruction manual included

Art. Nr. 390250 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
5

MC
5 4 031169 186102

TÜV approved!

Flash Roller
Two-wheeled strap-on roller skates with flashing wheels that will fit any shoe. With 
flashing wheels. Strong PU material can support up to 90 kg. One size fits all. Just push 
and glide. ABEC 5 high-quality bearings. Weight: 800 grams. Size: 18 x 10 cm. Age: 8+ 
We advise that usual helmets and protective gear are worn when skating.

Art. Nr. 390200 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
20

MC
20 4 031169 155207

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Juggling Balls (Bean Bags), set of 3
Soft juggling balls (bean bags), set of 3 balls for beginners. Colours: red/yellow/blue/green. 
Diameter: 68 mm. Weight: 90 grams. In counter display (6 pcs). Age: 5+

Art. Nr. 701045 NEW!
MOQ

6
CP
12

MC
36 4 031169 169501
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1 „Disceez“-Precision Flying Disc on blistercard (H21 x W15.2 x D1.5 cm). Incredibly 
soft, easy to fly and catch. ø 13 cm, weight: ca. 30 g.

	‣ Disceez precision flying discs  –  
the ultimate „Thing to Fling“

	‣ Disceez - the lifestyle flying disc: trendy & stylish
	‣ Unique - the soft silicone always returns to its original shape
	‣ Compact and lightweight - ultra-portable and always with you
	‣ High-performance and incredible precision: Disceez fly straighter and 
further than other soft flying discs 

	‣ Disceez perform amazing aerial drifts and awesome stunts
	‣ Fun playing both indoors and outdoors – the collapsible core won‘t 
damage household objects like traditional flying discs

	‣ Safe on impact
	‣ Easy to fly – easy to catch
	‣ ø 13 cm, weight: ca. 30 g
	‣ Collect them all - Series 1 Disceez with 24 different designs to collect
	‣ Attractive counter and floor displays will boost your sales

EDM 

Stars & Stripes 

All Country 

Play Well 

Lucky #3 

Lumberjack 

Bomber 

Escher 

Bad Omen 

Ghost 

Retro 

Pixel 

Option B 

Power Shot 

Flash 

Fancy 

Disceez Series 1

Bonkers 

Spinner 

Light Bright 

Mr. Rogers 

Flutterby 

Vertigo 

New Wave 

Future Cats 
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Scan QR code + 
watch video!
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Disceez Counter Display (12 pcs, Assortment A) - 
Series 1
Contents: 12 assorted Disceez (SERIES 1, ASSORTMENT A: 12 designs, 1 piece each, 
on blistercards with identical GTINs). Display size: H22 x W16 x D16.5 cm. Size of 
blistercard: H21 x W15.2 x D1.5 cm. Included designs: EDM, Bad Omen, Power Shot, 
Play Well, Flash, Lucky #3, Spinner, Mr. Rogers, Lumberjack, Vertigo, Light Bright, 
All Country.

Art. Nr. 360405 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
4

MC
4

Disceez Counter Display (12 pcs, Assortment B) - 
Series 1
Contents: 12 assorted Disceez (SERIES 1, ASSORTMENT B: 12 designs, 1 piece each, 
on blistercards with identical GTINs). Display size: H22 x W16 x D16.5 cm. Size of 
blistercard: H21 x W15.2 x D1.5 cm. Included designs: EDM, Bad Omen, Play Well, 
Flash, Mr. Rogers, Lumberjack, Vertigo, Pixel, Option B, New Wave, Stars & Stripes, 
Future Cats.

Disceez Counter Display (24 pcs, assorted) - 
Series 1
Contents: 24 assorted Disceez (SERIES 1, 24 designs, 1 piece each, on blistercards 
with different GTINs according to price list). Display size: H22 x W32 x D15 cm. 
Size of blistercard: H21 x W15.2 x D1.5 cm.

Art. Nr. 360419 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
4

MC
4 8 76764 00600 4

Art. Nr. 360401 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
4

MC
48 76764 00889 3 8 76764 00710 0
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Disceez HyperFlex (20 cm), assorted colours
Disceez Hyperflex - the soft and safe high-performance flying disc with bigger  
diameter (20 cm): 100% unique design! Every disc is a hand-crafted work of art.  
The easiest thing to fling. On the beach or in the park the Disceez Hyperflex flies with 
precision. Easy to throw and soft to catch, it hovers smoothly on a pocket of air due to 
its propriatry design. The soft silicone structure and collapsible core make it safe on 
impact, so that no one gets hurt. Each Disceez HyperFlex is hand-crafted like a unique 
work of art, no two are ever the same. Packed in a smart box (W22 x H22 x D2.5 cm) 
for hanging or standing. Buy 10 Disceez HyperFlex and receive a counter display 
(W22.5 x H22 x D26.5 cm) for free to boost your sales. Age: 6+

Art. Nr. 360422 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
10

MC
10 8 76764 00704 9

Flying Disc Invento just play 180 g
The inexpensive flying disc for beginners. Stable flight characteristics, assorted colours 
(red, blue & yellow). Excellent price-performance ratio. Ø 26.5 cm, 180 g.

Art. Nr. 380166 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
24 4 031169 274502

Art. Nr. 360276 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 4 031169 215505

Art. Nr. 360278 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
144 4 031169 170606

Rocket Whistler
Successor of the well-known Vortex Pocket Howler. Howling sound effect combined 
with aerodynamic design. Length: 16 cm, Age: 5+

Rocket Whistler XL
This awesome football provides excellent flying characteristics for long distance throws. 
3 whistles create an amazing sound effect during flights. Length: 34 cm, Age: 6+
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	‣ Wham-O-Frisbee – Go out and play!
With more than 70 years of cultural and commercial significance, 
the Wham-O® brand remains synonymous with fun, play and sport. 
With Frisbee® Wham-O® manufactures and markets the most 
recognizable consumer brand for flying discs in the world today. 
Wham-O is a company and lifestyle brand that is steeped in the 
American cultural tradition of classic, well made toys. Wham-O® 
targets partners aligned with the company mission of bringing new 
products to market that promote the on-going commitment to the 
highest-quality, and to bringing families, friends, and teammates 
together during every season of the year – indoors and out.

Scan QR code + 
watch video!

Ask for availability in your country

Frisbee Mini Pocket
Super-soft Frisbee® with good flying characteristics. Weighted edges make for an amazing and 
surprisingly stable flying performance. ø 15 cm - simply fold and put it in your pocket. Three 
mixed colours in the 24 pcs counter display (W31.8 x H10.2 x D17.8 cm). Age: 5+

Art. Nr. 381015 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
24

MC
24 4 260648 322902

Wham-O Hula Hoop Variety Pack 3 in 1
Play set for children, consisting of a collapsible Hula Hoop (Ø 86 cm), a classic jump 
rope (length 213 cm) and a „Flexi Skip“ jump ring (length 74 cm). On peggable card 
(W45.7 x H45.7 x D10.8 cm). Age: 5+

Art. Nr. 381030 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 4 260616 269185

Wham-O Trac-Ball Super Bounce
Trac-Ball Super Bounce is an action-packed game of catch - toss it, catch it, slam it! 
With the specially designed 55 cm long racquets, the flexible ball (Ø 9 cm) can be hurled 
and caught over impressive distances. The soft ball also allows game options for only 
one player, e.g. playing the ball against a wall. Trac-Ball is a sporty fun for young and 
old and also trains the eye-hand coordination and motor skills of the players.  
Contents: 2 rackets, 1 ball, in closed box (W56 x H27 x D10 cm). Age: 8+

Art. Nr. 381020 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
3

MC
3 4 260648 322919

Frisbee Max Flight Coaster X
The famous Frisbee® Flying Rings - specially engineered for throws over amazing distances! 
Soft outer rim, high-performance inner core. ø 25 cm, weight: 80 g,  
30 pcs PDQ (W15.2 x H26.7 x D26.7 cm). Age: 5+

Frisbee Extreme Coaster X
The famous Frisbee® Flying Rings - specially engineered for throws over super-long 
distances! Soft outer rim, high-performance inner core. Ø 33 cm, weight: 110 g. 
Packaging: Peggable tie-on card (B33 x H39 x T0.6 cm). Age: 10+

Art. Nr. 38100212 (Blue) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
30

MC
30 4 260616 260632

Art. Nr. 38100422 (Yellow) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
12 4 260761 466880
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Frisbee All Sport 
Lightest version of a Sport Frisbee. Ø 25 cm, weight: 140 g. On peggable blistercard 
(W26.7 x H31.8 x D3.5 cm). Age: 5+

Frisbee Pro-Classic
U-Flex® makes the Pro-Classic® easy to grip, throw and catch. Soft and flexible - 
durable just like the traditional Frisbee® discs. 2 colours (yellow, blue) & graphics. 
Ø 25.5 cm, weight: 130 g. Packaging: Peggable blistercard (W28.9 x H34.9 x D3.8 cm). 
Age: 5+ 

Frisbee Ultimate
Perfect for Athletic Ultimate Frisbee® play! Improved flying stability, advanced 
aerodynamics. 2 colours (dark blue/green, white) & graphics. Ø 24 cm, weight: 175 g. 
Packaging: Peggable blistercard (W28.3 x H34.3 x D4.1 cm). Assorted colours in 6 pcs 
PDQ (W30.5 x H35.6 x D26.7 cm). Age 5+

Art. Nr. 38100805 (Yellow) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 4 260616 260649

Art. Nr. 38100812 (Blue) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 4 260401 845228

Art. Nr. 38101416 (White) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 4 260401 845259

Art. Nr. 38101415 (Blue/Green) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 4 260761 465180

Art. Nr. 38101214 (White) NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
6 4 260672 419104
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Ecoline – Exciting play and flight adventures for beginners
The Ecoline series from Invento offers a selection of high-quality children’s and sport 
kites at attractive entry-level prices. Made from durable ripstop polyester and sturdy 
fiberglass rods, all models come “ready to fly,” including spools or handles and lines.

4 031169 335302

Stunt Kite  
"Rookie" Mesh 
Art. Nr. 102169

4 031169 198402

Stunt Kite  
"Rookie" Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 10216230

120 cm,  60 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 25 m on 

spools, incl. 3-5 Bft. (13-38 km/h l 8-24 mph), 8+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

115 cm,  56 cm, Polyester, 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 2 x 30 m on spools, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (11-38 km/h I 7-24 mph), 8+

4 031169 334909

Stunt Kite  
"Quick" Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102162

4 031169 335005

Stunt Kite  
"Quick" Rainbow Bubbles 
Art. Nr. 102166
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4 031169 335104

Stunt Kite  
"Drifter" Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102167

4 031169 335203

Stunt Kite  
"Drifter"  
Rainbow Mesh 
Art. Nr. 102168

140 cm,  74 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 30 m on  

spools, incl. 2-5 Bft. (11-38 km/h l 7-24 mph), 10+

160 cm,  80 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
5 mm fiberglass, Polyester 40 kp, 2 x 30 m on  

spools, incl. 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph), 14+

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

Skill			   Beginner

Speed

Power

Trick

4 031169 198303

Stunt Foil "Comet 1.2 Rainbow"  
Art. Nr. 102171

120 cm,  55 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
Polyester 20 kp, 2 x 25 m on handles, incl.  
3-6 Bft. (17-49 km/h I 11-31 mph), 8+

4 031169 349101

Stunt Kite "Orion" 
Classic Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102188

4 031169 349200

Stunt Kite "Orion" 
Gradient Mesh 
Art. Nr. 102189

 NEW!
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4 031169 318909 4 031169 1206014 031169 120403

4 031169 251305 4 031169 319005

Eddy Jolly Roger 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102108

Eddy Spectrum 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102100

Eddy Rainbow  
Patchwork 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102106

Eddy Bumble Bee 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102109

Eddy Happy Face 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102110

4 031169 259509

Eddy Unicorn 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102101

Ecoline: The Economi-
cal Kite Collection
Our Ecoline kite range provides 
excellent value for the money.  
All kites are made of durable 
ripstop polyester and fiberglass 
frames. All kites come "Ready to 
Fly", incl. handle and line.

	 45 cm

 	 50 cm + 2.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 1.5 + 2 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 10 kp, 25 m on  
	 D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+
4 031169 290502

Eddy Galaxy 50 cm 
Art. Nr. 102103
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	 58 cm

 	 70 cm + 2.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 2 + 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

Eddy T-Rex 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102119

Eddy Clownfish 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102114

Eddy Froggy 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102121

4 031169 308504

4 031169 3520024 031169 311108

Eddy Unicorn 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102129

4 031169 334305

Eddy Rainbow 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102115

Eddy Rainbow Patchwork 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102116

4 031169 1207004 031169 251206
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	 58 cm
 	 70 cm + 2.5 m kite tail
	 Ripstop-Polyester
	 2 + 4 mm fiberglass
	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.
	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

Eddy Classic Biplane 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102125

4 031169 311405

Eddy Peacock 70 cm 
Art. Nr. 102117

4 031169 297808

Floor display „Ecoline“  
(Single Line Kites + Stunt Kites) 
Art. Nr. 102098

 
Contents: 45 kites, 3 pcs. each of:

102166, 10216230, 102188, 
102145, 102007, 102153,  
102115, 102119, 102129,  
102132, 102133, 102138,  
102101, 102110, 102100

Display dimensions:  
H133 (incl. header) x W40 x D52 cm.

Floor display „Ecoline“  
(Single Line Kites) 
Art. Nr. 102099

 
Contents: 36 kites, 3 pcs. each of:

102145, 102007, 102153,  
102115, 102119, 102129, 
102132, 102133, 102138, 
102101, 102110, 102100

Display dimensions:  
H109 (incl. header) x W40 x D30 cm.

4 031169 122100

4 031169 168603

Ecoline floor displays - exellent cardboard quality, printed in Europe. 
Actual designs may vary. Quantities and values will remain consistant.
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	 85 cm

 	 42 cm + 1.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 3 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h l 4-24 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 1210044 031169 319203

4 031169 189608

4 031169 310002

4 031169 319104

Simple Flyer Rainbow 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102130

Simple Flyer Dragon 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102138

Simple Flyer Radiant Rainbow 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102132

Simple Flyer Tiger 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102133

Simple Flyer Jolly Roger 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102137

Simple Flyer Unicorn 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102139

Simple Flyer Manta 85 cm 
Art. Nr. 102141

4 031169 334404

4 031169 334800
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 NEW!

4 031169 310903

4 031169 311009

Simple Flyer T-Rex 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102159

Simple Flyer Froggy 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102160

4 031169 357502

4 031169 351906

Simple Flyer Jolly Roger 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102007

Simple Flyer Rainbow Flower 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102006

4 031169 266101

Simple Flyer Unicorn 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102153

4 031169 297303

Simple Flyer Peacock 120 cm  
Art. Nr. 102149

	 120 cm

 	 75 cm + 1.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h I 4-24 mph)

	 5+

051

EC
OL

IN
E:

 T
HE

 E
CO

NO
M

IC
AL

 K
IT

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
ON



	 120 cm

 	 75 cm + 1.5 m kite tail

	 Ripstop-Polyester

	 4 mm fiberglass

	 Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.

	 2-5 Bft. (6-38 km/h I 4-24 mph)

	 5+

4 031169 121301

4 031169 351609

4 031169 334701

Simple Flyer Rainbow 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102145

Simple Flyer Jet Plane 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102003

Simple Flyer Manta 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102002

Simple Flyer Seal 120 cm 
Art. Nr. 102005

4 031169 351807

4 031169 297402

Simple Flyer Pegasus 120 cm  
Art. Nr. 102151
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Butterfly Marshmallow 97 cm 
Art. Nr. 102230

97 cm  72 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 2.5 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

Butterfly Rainbow 97 cm  
Art. Nr. 102231

97 cm  72 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 2.5 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

Butterfly Marshmallow 110 cm 
Art. Nr. 102225

110 cm  82 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

Butterfly Rainbow 110 cm 
Art. Nr. 102226

110 cm  82 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 1.5 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-17 mph), 5+

4 031169 3487084 031169 348807

4 031169 3489064 031169 349002

4 031169 298003

Emerald Cobra Kite 1000 cm 
Art. Nr. 102199

67 cm,  1000 cm, Ripstop-Polyester,  
 4 + 5 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on 

D-handle, incl. 2-6 Bft. (10-45 km/h l 6-28 mph), 
5+

Incl. 950 cm kite tail.
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4 031169 319302 4 031169 3107054 031169 301901

4 031169 312006

 NEW!

Butterfly Kite Rainbow 
Art. Nr. 102223

120 cm  95 cm + 190 cm kite tail,  
Ripstop-Polyester,  2 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Shark Kite 5' 
Art. Nr. 102201

95 cm  150 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
 3 + 4 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
1.5-4.5 Bft. (6-34 km/h I 4-21 mph), 5+

Flashy Owl Kite 
Art. Nr. 102197

113 cm  50 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
 2 + 2.5 + 3 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Dragonfly Kite 
Art. Nr. 102196 

100 cm  76 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
 3 + 2.5 mm fiberglass,  
Polyester 17 kp, 25 m on D-handle, incl.  
1.5-4 Bft. (6-28 km/h I 4-18 mph), 5+

Parrot Kite 
Art. Nr. 102001

152 cm  96 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
1.5 + 3 + 4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp,  

25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-4.5 Bft. (10-34 km/h l 6-21 mph), 5+

Classic Box Kite 
Art. Nr. 102308

30 cm  81 cm Ripstop-Polyester,  
3 + 4 mm fiberglass, Polyester 17 kp,  

25 m on D-handle, incl.  
2-5 Bft. (10-32 km/h l 6-20 mph), 8+

4 031169 334206 4 031169 362803
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Dealer Catalogue 2026 „Kites & Windspinners“ 
Art. Nr. 12091926

Dealer Catalogue 2026 „Toys - Gifts & Gadgets - Fun Sport“ 
Art. Nr. 12094326

Flyer „Windspiration“ 
Art. Nr. 120935

Flyer „Metal Earth“ 
Art. Nr. 12096407 

Flyer „Stomp Rocket“ 
Art. Nr. 120969

NEW!

NEW!

Bodendisplay „Invento just play“
Floor display made of high-quality cardboard for showcasing various Invento 
product ranges. The easy-to-assemble display (assembly instructions included) 
consists of one main body, three trays, and a base compartment. The trays can be 
flexibly adjusted in height to accommodate different packaging sizes, while the 
base compartment can also be used as storage space for refill stock. 
Display dimensions (external): W58 cm x H116 cm (without header) / 151 cm (with 
header) x D37.5 cm. Tray dimensions (internal): W54.5 x D33 cm. 
Tray load capacity: 8 kg per tray.

Art. Nr. 589714xx NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
-

Flyer „Sport Kites“ (English) 
Art. Nr. 12091615

Picture & video collection available upon request!  
Call us at +49 (0) 4402 92620 to receive a full collection of our catalogue 
pictures and instore videos for your webshop, print media or instore promotion.

Art. Nr. 58971401 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
- 4 031169 346407

Crowner for Floor Display „Invento just play“ 
(without picture)

Header for Floor Display „Invento Just Play“, available for different product lines.
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Invento Products & Services GmbH 
Klein Feldhus 1  
26180 Rastede 
Germany 
Phone		  +49 (0)4402 9262-0  
Fax 		  +49 (0)4402 926229 
E-Mail (service)	 service@invento-hq.com
E-Mail (order)	 order@invento-hq.com  
Internet	 	 www.invento-hq.com 
		  www.inventopromotion.com
		  www.hq4.com 

US Distribution by 
HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc. 
134 Freedom Ave. 
Powells Point, NC 27966
Toll free		  (888) 318-3600
Phone		  (252) 491-2113
Fax		  (888) 848-4592 
E-Mail		  sales@hqkitesusa.com	  
Internet		  www.hqkitesusa.com
		  www.hq4.com

/inventohq

/invento_hq

/inventohq

Check out our kite and wind spinner catalogue!

Designed for children of all ages, HQ Kites offers a wide selection of 
recreational kites perfect for outdoor play. Our huge collection includes family 
fun kites, kite kits, exciting sport kites, and includes powerful traction kites for 
adrenaline junkies.

Windspiration™ decorative wind spinners for home and garden décor are 
made with the finest materials and workmanship, adding colour and motion to 
brighten up your world. Durable, long lasting, Windspirations are available in a 
wide variety of styles and make a perfect addition to any porch, patio or deck.

Call us at +49 (0) 4402 92620 to receive free copies of our dealer catalogues: 
Art.# 12091926, Dealer Catalogue 2026 „Kites & Windspinners“ 
Art.# 12094326, Dealer Catalogue 2026 „Toys - Gifts & Gadgets - Fun Sport“

Endconsumer flyers are available for different ranges to boost your sales: 
Art.# 12091615, Flyer „Sport Kites“ 
Art.# 120935, Flyer „Windspiration Wind Spinners“ 
Art.# 120969, Flyer „Stomp Rocket“ 
Art.# 12096407, Flyer „Metal Earth“

Promotion Service

Our team can design a personalized message for many of our products.  
Your Corporate logo or special message can be branded on the colours that  
you specify. Each request is handled personally by oursales representatives 
and coordinated with our in-house designers. We look forward to creating your 
personalised promotion. Call for your free private label catalogue. 
 
Invento Products & Services GmbH 
Email: service@inventopromotion.com 
www.inventopromotion.com

My Account Number
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